
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

1 

41 

98 

01 

56 

47 

63 

67 

99 

71 

 7 

199 

002 

202 

92A 

58 

8 

2 

04 

38 

85 

200 

35 

92 

16 

129 

8A 

25 

06 

52 

3 

Name 

Scott Borchetta 

Todd Treffert 

Craig Hillis 

Samuel Smith 

Peter Heffring 

Alan Davis 

Scott Holley 

Samuel LeComte 

Bill Glavin 

Daniel Schlickenmeyer 

Paul Tooms 

Kyle August 

Rene Tercilla 

Scott Kissinger 

David Agretelis 

David Porter 

Tom McGlynn 

Norm Murdock 

Ron Pawley 

George Wright 

Mark Hannifin 

Mark Davis 

Tom Benjamin 

Simon Lane 

Skip Bryan 

Fred Beasley 

Donald Tucker 

George Barbour 

Skott Burkland 

Timothy Butler 

Glenn Maurer 

Class 

6GT 

6RSR 

12aMP2 

12aMP3 

12aMP3 

12aMP3 

6BP 

6TAS 

12aMP3 

12aMP3 

6TAS 

6TAS 

12aMP3 

12bMP1 

6RSR 

12bMP1 

8AP 

12bGTO 

12bMP3 

8AP 

6TAS 

6BP 

8BS 

6BP 

12bMP2 

12aMP1 

12bGT1 

12bMP1 

8BP 

12bMP2 

8RS 

Best Tm 

1:58.389 

2:00.215 

2:04.630 

2:05.444 

2:06.142 

2:06.826 

2:07.451 

2:07.991 

2:08.099 

2:08.972 

2:08.990 

2:10.158 

2:10.268 

2:10.475 

2:10.726 

2:11.347 

2:13.032 

2:13.907 

2:15.366 

2:15.453 

2:18.021 

2:18.523 

2:19.909 

2:20.077 

2:20.175 

2:20.421 

2:21.993 

2:23.901 

2:26.960 

2:38.082 

2:39.354 

2nd Best 

1:58.557 

2:00.502 

2:05.800 

2:06.203 

2:06.850 

2:07.427 

2:42.591 

2:08.121 

2:08.384 

2:09.176 

2:13.083 

2:11.176 

2:10.457 

2:15.017 

2:13.083 

2:11.951 

2:13.335 

2:16.135 

2:16.086 

2:16.277 

2:18.301 

2:18.840 

2:20.670 

2:20.611 

2:21.053 

2:20.843 

2:24.123 

2:25.131 

2:27.023 

2:38.160 

2:41.311 

Year 

1969 

1974 

1992 

2005 

2021 

2020 

1963 

1967 

2020 

2007 

1967 

1966 

2017 

1971 

1974 

1973 

1972 

1972 

2004 

1972 

1970 

1966 

1969 

1963 

1987 

1980 

1995 

1972 

1969 

1989 

1984 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 968 

Ford Mustang 

Ginetta G56 GTA 

BMW M2 CS R 

Jaguar XKE 

Chevrolet Camaro 

BMW M2 CSR 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang FP 350S 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche IROC RSR 

Ford Escort 

Porsche 914 

Ford Capri 

Lexus IS300 

Datsun 240Z 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Shelby GT350 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW 325 

Porsche 911 

Mazda Miata 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 911 

Mazda RX7 

Alfa Romeo GTV 6 

Color 

Purple/Blue/White 

White 

White 

Black 

White 

White/Blue/Green 

Silver/Blue 

Black/Silver 

White/Blue 

White 

White 

White/Gold 

White/Black/Red 

Black 

Brown/Orange 

Blue/White/Gold 

Green/Purple/White 

White/Blue 

Blue/Silver 

Red/White/Blue 

Yellow/Black 

Green/White 

Green 

Red 

Silver/Yellow 

Green 

White/Blue 

White/Red 

White/Blue 

White 

Red 

Hometown 

Nashville TN 

Sarasota FL 

Woodinville WA 

Denver NC 

Raleigh NC 

Concord NC 

Fortville IN 

Flower Mound TX 

Moultonborough NH 

Williamsburg VA 

Dallas TX 

Camillus NY 

West Palm Beach FL 

Leesport PA 

Berkeley CA 

Darien CT 

Naples FL 

Johnstown OH 

Greenwood AR 

Rockville VA 

Llano TX 

Beverly WV 

Boulder CO 

Northwood UK 

The Villages FL 

Orlando FL 

Memphis TN 

Wilmington NC 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Huntersville NC 

Statesville NC 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/7/2022 3:28:36 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Mission Foods VIR SpeedTour 

Group  6 8 12 

Group 6 8 12 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 14:59:27 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

10/7/2022 15:00 


